8/24/23, 10:30 AM CSAB

-

e

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Central University of Haryana

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
Central University of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender- 197912 398320

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/3



8/24/23, 10:30 AM
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Central University of
Haryana

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Printing and Packaging
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

424942

644632

82424

98670

96755

266333

561969

135929

192384

184279

316371

373742

636735

644632

86042

124673

135613

271016

561969

178606

212937

262286

363571

702843

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

For any further information, please contact CSAB.

2/3


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

8/24/23, 10:30 AM CSAB

E Digital India
ot

To Emporwer

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/3


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

