8/24/23, 10:30 AM CSAB



## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



## Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

**Government Funded Technical Institutions** 

Institute Name:

Central University of Haryana

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Central University of	Civil Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Gender-	197912	398320

8/24/23, 10:30 AM CSAB

Bachelor of Technology)

Haryana

Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	424942	63673
Central University of Haryana	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	644632	644632
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	82424	86042
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	98670	124673
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	96755	135613
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	266333	271010
Central University of Haryana	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	561969	561969
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	135929	17860
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	192384	212937
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	184279	262286
Central University of Haryana	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	316371	363571
Central University of Haryana	Printing and Packaging Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	373742	702843

Neutral

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.

8/24/23, 10:30 AM CSAB





